	Saturday
	Game
	Home Team
	Away Team
	M/L

	11:00
	1
	Storm
	Devils
	M

	12:00
	2
	Flyers
	Estevan
	L

	1:00
	3
	Renegades
	Balgonie
	M

	2:00
	4
	Devils
	Flyers
	L

	3:00
	5
	Estevan
	Storm
	M

	4:00
	6
	Balgonie
	Raiders
	L

	5:00
	7
	Devils
	Estevan
	M

	6:00
	8
	Storm
	Flyers
	L

	7:00
	9
	Renegades
	Raiders
	M

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Sunday
	Game
	Home Team
	Away Team
	M/L

	11:00
	10
	3rd
	4th
	L

	12:00
	11
	2nd
	3rd
	M

	1:00
	12
	1st
	2nd
	L

	2:00
	13
	1st
	Winner of game 11
	M

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Odessa Tournament Schedule








